
Metering Equipment: Material Requirements 

 
 

MIDDLE 
PHASE 

2-1/8" 2-1/8" 2-1/8" 2-1/8"  2-1/8" 2-1/8" 

2" 
 
 

2-1/2"  
9" 

 
2-1/2" 

2" 

C/L C/L C/L
BUSS BUSS BUSS 

CURRENT TRANSFORMER 

MOUNTING BASE
 

NOTE: ALL HOLES TAP 3/8-16 

P1008 3/8-16 SPRING NUT 
P1000 UNISTRUT OR TYPICAL 6 EACH V.T. EQUIVALENT CHANNEL MOUNTING CROSS CHANNEL (TYPICAL) 

V.T. COMPARTMENT DOOR 

ADJUSTABLE
 
5" MIN
 

13" MAX
 

5" MIN 9" 13" MAX

SIDE VIEW OF VT MOUNTING 
9" 

TOP VIEW OF COMPARTMENT 

VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER 
MOUNTING RAIL DETAIL
 

 

 

Electric Service Requirements 

RPM-402
Mounting Pattern for Instrument 

Transformers: 2,400-27,000 Volt ServiceDrawn: Eng: Appr: Date: Revision: 1 
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